
TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE  
2025-26 SCHOOL YEAR  

Established in 1980  
Equipping Students for a Life of Learning and Service to God 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

Multi-Child Discount: 10% off the tuition for each child registered after the first (oldest) child.  
 Early Payment Discount: $250 off tuition if out of pocket tuition is paid in full by July 1, 2025. 

• One annual payment is due July 1, 2025 (or upon completed registration)  

• 9-Payment plan payments are due July – March in monthly installments 
Tuition is prorated for students starting after the beginning of the school year, based upon start date.   

*Please contact our Bookkeeper to discuss alternative payment options.  
Tuition is to be paid in full no later than April 15, 2026, unless a written exception request is approved.  

 
ENROLLMENT FEES (Non-Refundable)  

Application Fee (one time per family)  $50 

I-20 Application Fee (one time per family)  $150 

Kindergarten Readiness Test/Student Placement Test 
or Placement Test 1ST – 12TH Grade  

$50 

Registration Fee*  $340 
 
* A Discounted Registration Fee of $240 is extended to returning students, and to new students registering by May 31, 2025.  
 
Registration Fee Includes:  Reserved spot in the class, textbooks, curricular materials, K-6 student classroom 
supplies, student planner, RCS logo’d polo shirt, and school T-shirt, consumable workbooks, science lab materials,     
Gr 7-12 elective fees, and access to Sycamore™ online school information and payment portal.  
 

GRADE LEVEL 2025-26 Annual Tuition 

Kindergarten (Full day Mon-Fri)         $ 9,800 

Grades 1 - 2        $10,200 

Grades 3 - 5        $10,750 

Grades 6        $11,025 

Grades 7- 8        $12,225 

Grades 9 -12        $13,700 

International HS Student-ELL       $17,825 



RCS ELL Program for English Language Learners: Language Support and Tutoring                        
RCS offers qualifying international students an opportunity to receive intensive language and culture instruction. 
Tuition includes core graduation requirements, dedicated teacher, and one-on-one tutoring throughout the school day. 
After evaluation/ assessment of the international student, the student will be placed in this program.   

RCS Empower Program: Academic Accommodation Services  
RCS is pleased to offer additional academic support and instructional accommodation services to secondary  
students with learning challenges through our Empower Program. After evaluation and assessment of the  student, 
our teacher will assist participating students with individualized and small-class instruction.  

Additional tuition cost for students enrolled in the ELL or RCS Empower Program is:  

Tier 1 (<3 subjects)  Gr 7-8: $ 3,000  Gr 9-12: $ 3,500 

Tier 2 (3+ subjects)  Gr 7-8: $ 3,750  Gr 9-12: $ 4,100 
 

As a private school, RCS accepts STO Scholarships (from school tuition organizations) and ESA Scholarships  
(Empowerment Scholarships) awarded to families for tuition. RCS does provide IEPs and 504 Plans for  qualifying 
students, and recognizes the goals and recommendations in plans from previous schools, limited to  the services that the 
school can provide.  

Additional Fees and Expenses at Redeemer Christian School  

The following lists incidental fees and expenses that may be incurred during the school year. Not all expenses 
will apply.  This list is not exhaustive but is meant to reflect the normal expenses anticipated during the year.   

Please note that Field trips and curricular student activities are vital aspects of the RCS curriculum that are  
NOT included in tuition, and will be collected as upfront fees and then on a pay-as-you-go basis.  

Athletic Fee (per sport)  $75 per sport, Golf TBA 

School Lunch from RCS menu  $5 to $7 

School Uniforms  $75 to $200 per year 

Auxiliary Secondary Class Elective Fee (optional) $50 - $150, varies 

Dual Enrollment Fees (optional college credit for select courses)  Expense varies with opportunity 

Field Trips and Student Events (HS Ball, Senior Trip)  Expense varies 

RCS Annual Yearbook  Approximately $36 

Graduation Fee for graduating seniors  $150 

Student and Class Pictures  $30 and up 

Items for your Student’s Class Projects or Student Presentations   Expense varies with opportunities 

Items for the School Fundraisers (Class Baskets)  Expense varies 

Late Tuition Payment Fee  $25 

Return Check Fee  $34 plus additional bank charge 

Redeemer Christian School, 2025©  


